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MOUNT SNOW, VERMONT

    February 21rd – 26th, 2021
            $579/person* (Adult, double occupancy)
Once again, by popular demand, the GSC will be returning to Mount Snow, Vermont for a full week of great skiing. Our previous trips have been so successful and enjoyable that we can’t resist another visit.  Besides daytime skiing and snowboarding, Mount Snow offers a tubing park, and cross-country skiing.
The owners of Mount Snow Resort have been improving the ski area. In 2019 – 2020, Mount Snow renovated and  expanded Carinthia Base Lodge and continued their improvement on snow making capabilities. 
We will again be staying at the charming Mountaineer Inn, a traditional Vermont ski lodge, at the base of the slopes (take the free "Moover" shuttle to the slopes and ski back). Full country-style breakfasts and four-course candlelight dinners are all included. All rooms have private baths. The Inn has spacious sunny lounges, a fireside bar, saunas, game rooms with pool and ping pong tables, and an outdoor hot tub.

             TRIP PRICING*

	 
	Adult
	Youth/Senior
	Child
	Child

	 
	(19-64)
	(13-18; 65 and above)
	(7-12)
	(6 and under)

	Single
	$699
	$650
	$200
	$125

	Double
	$579
	$530
	$200
	$125

	Triple
	$549
	$500
	$200
	$125


* Prices based on 2020 rates.  Vail Resorts purchased Peak Resorts, Inc. which owns Mount Snow. Prices are expected to increase but no information is available at this time
COST INCLUDES:
5 Nights Lodging

5 day lift ticket
5 Full Country Breakfasts

5 “Gourmet” 4 Course Dinners

Wine, Cider, and Cheese Reception

One Apres Ski party
Free Shuttle Transportation To/From Slopes on the Moover

· Children 6 years old and under stay free with paying adults but pay for meals & lift tickets.
· Carpooling transportation is encouraged among participants.

AT THESE FANTASTIC RATES, RESERVATIONS WILL GO FAST, SO DON'T WAIT!

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GODDARD SKI CLUB AND MAIL TO ADDRESS BELOW w/signed membership application.   Payable at Trip Signup - $200.   Trip Balance by 12/31

Trip Leaders:               Susan Valett                             EMAIL: Susan.R.Valett@NASA.GOV
                                        NASA/GSFC Code 586.0       PHONE: 410-493-4610
                                        Greenbelt, MD  20771
           Mike McMichen                     EMAIL: Michael.K.McMichen@NASA.GOV
                                        NASA/GSFC Code 603          PHONE: 301-614-5595 (w)
                                        Greenbelt, MD  20771                            301-779-0351 (h)
http://gewa.gsfc.nasa.gov/clubs/ski/index.html
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